REF # AB413

REF # AB414

PSCBATH

CORPORATION

RAB BATH FURNITURE

50 cm
20 cm 9-3/4"

7-1/2%

120 em
47-1/4"

72 cm
28-3/8"

52 cm
20-1/2"

50 cm

37-3/8" 25¢cm 19-3/4"
9-3/4"

95 cm
20 cm 37-3/8"

52 cm
20-1/2"

50 cm
19-3/4" 95 cm

3r-3/g”

50 cm
19-3/4"

Project Information
Job Name:

Date: Type of wood/Finish:

Comments:

Approved:




